417 * All specifi cations and photos are subject to change without notice.
15" TFT High Brightness Panel Computer with Intel® Pentium® M Processor
up to 1.8 GHz
PANEL2155-810
I/O cover
Compact CD-ROM drive
(optional combo drive)
1. Brightness

2
92
Ordering Information
1 2 3
PANEL2155-810-AC-CD  15" TFT high brightness panel computer with
 resistive touchscreen, slim CD-ROM and AC power
PANEL2155-810-AC-CO  15" TFT high brightness panel computer with
 resistive touchscreen, slim combo and AC power
PANEL2155-810-AC 15" TFT high brightness panel computer with
w/o CD-ROM resistive touchscreen, AC power and w/o CD-ROM
PANEL2155-810-DC-CD  15" TFT high brightness panel computer with
 resistive touchscreen, slim CD-ROM and DC power
*Specifications and certifications are limited to optional.
**Combo: Combo drive includes DVD-R and CD-RW.
418

2
92
Ordering Information
1 2 3
PANEL2155-810-AC-CD  15" TFT high brightness panel computer with
 resistive touchscreen, slim CD-ROM and AC power
PANEL2155-810-AC-CO  15" TFT high brightness panel computer with
 resistive touchscreen, slim combo and AC power
PANEL2155-810-AC 15" TFT high brightness panel computer with
w/o CD-ROM resistive touchscreen, AC power and w/o CD-ROM
PANEL2155-810-DC-CD  15" TFT high brightness panel computer with
 resistive touchscreen, slim CD-ROM and DC power
*Specifications and certifications are limited to optional.
**Combo: Combo drive includes DVD-R and CD-RW.